21

L E

Wz

[ S

BREEEX . 13:45~13:55
i#,14:00~15:30

Bk HES

@ 7% BEHEsssab
miE = EETHEAKE
DD TETEE N~

HREHIIIPRARE (MBEED)
OANREES 2,000 (2E7D Dty MRFETY)
O ANBEESFORSTIE7A 18 (&) KWRFH PR KE - SHX ZEETIRVHRNE T,

FEEHAIIIPRARKEE 55 (0868)54—0573

5

WEEE

Lk

s 5 B F
mE &5/ [ERHVOE 98517
~EULIBVEFET LR RN~

852781

7#8,14:00~15:30 ®

T2 W

TB%@@?H#D/\W)
HEE— 7 —

mEAER15:30~15:40

E VYD B

[TEL2]DIER
NRESNET,

http://genkids.org/

18

2H

3H

48

K EEBETHTIED

5H

% n (| H- kb

6H

N
7T~

7H

AN|

8H

9H

AN SN

11H

* T—=IV2RE—b k{E-THZITD

12H

WP 7Y —{F) - FETHRHA

130

148

15H

16H

178

18H

198

20H

218

*IRFTHZIED

* 77— ES
7B128 (N)10:00~ TPEREn
E—X . LYVEF-T
A1VPUYT orE7 A%E55
SEEI&HEIE 1 500/

TS 858 BN

SEEE : 7R 1B&Y

©7°—)L7~9—‘I~& ]
E->THEIFS =
78118 (B) Faith~

FEZBtE9—[TFW0
2] BFETCPOARE—BICF
BTI3 [1BPr] T95%

FEHPUTIEFRVEDT
I(NINDTRICHENEVE
B&oERWTAEFEAD?

TSEFRELH. BEZEV
=V)o BWLWEBERTFHMD AN
AH BB R, 5LV
THETXTRICELTIRERNZDE,
HERSARRBEPOH. HLWL
BEphA c BREHEPALEDT
T BINDITBEEHELL
ARUELL (M)

48 (B) ®ETTHWLS DB ZEDZED

*EOTHZEFS
*BRFTHZES
@572EUXL

@57/ EVX L

et NS ET T

0 {T0|H- (PR3 (0 IO H- [k | DX 2% |0 (T H-| > | {55 o T H-{ >

FHECEIF—PHIET,
SEEFETDIRAZED FE S o

BEWVEEE
REFRFECXEEYY—
SHEHERREFETITE 77
TEL&FAX(0868)54-4035

A PTRF RS

118 (B) KEEODHHEZEEDD
228 @) [BHT) THEEFD

10:00~15:00
B~z (Ad  HH
- FERER - IREARBRE )

N REB RKUFREZOREE

15Ri% 16 100HMHETT,




